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График работы
педагога-психолога 

Якневой Елены Валерьевны

	День недели
	Время работы
	Время обеда
	График консультаций

	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	8.00-16.20
	13.40 – 14.00
	10.00-11.00
(для учащихся)

	ВТОРНИК
	8.00-16.20
	13.40 – 14.00
	15.00-16.00
(для учащихся)

	СРЕДА
	8.00-16.20
	13.40 – 14.00
	12.00-13.00
(для педагогов)

	ЧЕТВЕРГ
	10.40-19.00
	15.00 – 15.20
	17.00-18.00
(для родителей)

	ПЯТНИЦА
	8.00-16.20 
(8.00-12.00)
(по графику рабочей субботы)
	13.40 – 14.00
	11.00-12.00
(для педагогов)

	СУББОТА
	9.00-13.00

(по графику)
	11.00 – 11.20
	10.00-11.00

(для родителей)


	Рабочие субботы по графику:
	13.09.25
	20.12.25
	14.02.26

	
	25.10.25
	03.01.26
	21.03.26

	
	22.11.25
	31.01.25
	02.05.26


